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Moorhead

Brainerd

Alexandria
Bemidji

Grand Rapids
Detroit Lakes
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sartell

St Cloud Tech
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Little Falls
Becker

Fergus Falls
Thief River Falls
St Cloud Apollo
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Tyler Iverson, 10

Brad Rassier, 12

Tom Sederquist, 11
Paul Lillehaugen, 11
Erik Hanson, 11

Jakob Lindaas, 9

Grant Nelson, 10
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Mitch Lorenz, 10
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Thomas Ruttger, 9
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Ben Wilson, 11
Adam Noll, 11
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Derek Smith, 11

Eric Bruns, 12

Waylon Manske, 11
Janes Powell, 10

Jared Davis, 10

Andy Papke-Larson, 10
Erik Truedson, 9
1:30:30.0 Places =
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Grant Gibeau, 11
Pat Richie, 9
Mark Johnson, 12
John Miedtke, 12
Billy Sackett, 11
Kurt Miedtke, 12
Ben Meyer, 12
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Shane Wyborny, 12

Zack Twig, 11

Ben Langworthy, 9
Aaron Jasken, 11

Matt Weiss, 9

Max Bentley, 10

Ben Shane, 11
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1 13
9 10
8 21
7 15
4 26
3 34

16 17

31 39

24 33

60 61

25 76

46 56

40 84

67 75

16:54.0
17:11.9
17:17.6
17:34.8
17:36.7
17:45.4
17:51.7

16:41.1
17:38.2
17:51.4
17:55.6
18:00.5
18:05.1
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18:07.1
18:25.2
18:35.2
18:55.8
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17:49.1
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18:29.4
18:30.1
18:37.5
19:15.3
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AVG. TIME SPREAD
19 17:19.0 42.7
53 17:37.4 1:19.4
70 17:50.7 49.3
69 18:06.0 1:12.3
66 18:05.8 1:09.3
85 18:08.4 1:24.8
62 18:11.3 1:29.0
74 18:18.2 59.2
80 18:37.3 55.4
92 18:59.7 1:52.9
90 19:15.1 39.2
96 19:35.4 2:19.5
05 19:46.5 2:56.0
04 20:27.1 3:28.8
03 20:06.7 1:33.8

7. Sauk Rapids-Rice

3 Michael McConnell, 12
34 Dan Campbell, 11
35 Mike Hines, 11
41 Brandon Heddens, 9
52 Taylor Gombos, 11
57 Eric Robinson, 9
62 Cory Pekarek, 11
Time = 1:30:56.5 Places =
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16 Dan Offerdahl, 12
17 Russell Klever, 9
37 Stephan Norman, 10
50 Curtis Klever, 12
55 Nolan Mantey, 12
65 Josh Yapp, 9
74 John Wistrom, 10
Time = 1:31:30.7 Places =

9. St Cloud Tech

31 Lucas Busta, 11

39 Alex Corbett, 12

49 Scott Heins, 11

54 Brenden Haukos, 12

63 Brandon Moscho, 12

71 Jacob Covey, 11

80 Dan Pederson, 10
Time = 1:33:06.5 Places =
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24 Scott Fischer, 11

33 Adam Kollmann, 11

68 Jon Robbins, 12

73 Joel Gregory, 10

81 Charlie Harren, 10

83 Anton Young, 10

92 Justin Nierenhausen, 12
Time = 1:34:58.4 Places = 279
11. Little Falls

60 John Dunlap, 10

61 Joe Wenz, 12

64 Curt Adamek, 12

72 Josh Groshong, 11

77 Cody Neu, 9

82 Kelly Berger, 12

90 Will Brutger, 10
Time = 1:36:15.1 Places =
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25 Nick Jamnick, 11

76 Blaine Backes, 10

78 Logan Sakry, 11

86 Jake Hovde, 12

88 Eric Anderson, 12

89 Kyle Andres, 9

96 Travis Bue, 9
Time = 1:37:56.9 Places =
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18:48.7
19:14.9
19:31.7
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18:25.4
18:36.4
18:42.1
19:09.0
19:21.5
19:53.0

18:00.7
18:20.3
19:17.7
19:26.1
19:53.6
20:01.3
20:42.6

18:59.8
19:00.7
19:11.4
19:24.2
19:39.0
19:56.1
20:30.6

18:02.6
19:38.0
19:46.8
20:07.4
20:22.1
20:29.0
21:07.9
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Brandon Demuth, 9

Josh Reiten,
Mike Wicklund,
Nick Gorman,
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Thief River Falls
Evan Jones,

12

Brendan Skime, 7

Trent

Nelson, 10

Jacoby Bergeron, 7

Mark Campbell,

Brett

11

Hanson, 10

Jordan Engen, 9

1:42:15.1

TEAM
SCORE

Places = 4

FINISHER
Justin Tyner, 11
Tyler Iverson, 10
Michael McConnell,
Shane Wyborny, 12
Brad Rassier, 12
Tom Sederquist,
Grant Gibeau, 11
Derek Smith, 11
Ben Wilson, 11
Adam Noll, 11
Paul Lillehaugen,
Erik Hanson, 11
Tyler Rose, 10
Jakob Lindaas, 9
Pat Richie, 9
Dan Offerdahl, 12
Russell Klever, 9
Mitch Lorenz, 10
Grant Nelson, 10
Titus Goodew, 12
Eric Bruns, 12
Chris Hobbs, 12
Blake Alguire,
Scott Fischer,
Nick Jamnick,
Zack Twig, 11
Shawn Steinkraus,
Waylon Manske, 11
Drew Paradis, 9
Dave Kirscht, 12
Lucas Busta, 11
Mark Johnson, 12
Adam Kollmann, 11
Dan Campbell, 11
Mike Hines, 11
Ben Langworthy, 9
Stephan Norman, 10
Janes Powell, 10
Alex Corbett, 12
Evan Jones, 12
Brandon Heddens, 9
Aaron Jasken, 11
Sieve Jacob, 11
John Miedtke, 12
Billy Sackett, 11
Isaac Vatnsdal, 12
Jared Davis, 10
Matt Weiss, 9
Scott Heins, 11
Curtis Klever,
Kurt Miedtke, 12
Taylor Gombos, 11
Thomas Ruttger, 9
Brenden Haukos, 12
Nolan Mantey, 12
Will Johnson, 10
Eric Robinson, 9
Nick Ekren, 11
Andy Papke-Larson,
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18:34.8
18:50.7
18:54.8
21:01.4
21:30.8
21:44.3
23:28.9

18:26.2
20:03.1
20:39.3
21:11.5
21:55.0
22:05.3
22:20.2

TIME
16:41.1
16:54.0
17:08.8
17:10.8
17:11.9
17:17.6
17:20.8
17:22.9
17:23.5
17:28.4
17:34.8
17:36.7
17:38.2
17:45.4
17:49.1
17:49.5
17:50.5
17:51.4
17:51.7
17:55.6
17:59.6
18:00.4
18:00.5
18:00.7
18:02.6
18:04.6
18:05.1
18:07.1
18:08.2
18:12.8
18:13.6
18:19.5
18:20.3
18:20.7
18:22.4
18:23.8
18:24.8
18:25.2
18:25.4
18:26.2
18:26.8
18:27.1
18:27.3
18:29.4
18:30.1
18:34.8
18:35.2
18:35.6
18:36.4
18:37.2
18:37.5
18:37.8
18:39.0
18:42.1
18:48.7
18:50.7
18:53.7
18:54.8
18:55.8
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Brainerd
Moorhead

St Cloud Apollo

10
12
11

Alex Westhoff,
Mark Mueller,
Jonny Stram,
Nate Dircks, 10

Dan Ferguson, 11
Brandon Williams,
Nate Evenson, 12
1:40:33.2

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Moorhead
Grand Rapids
Bemidji
Alexandria
Alexandria
Moorhead
Moorhead
Brainerd
Moorhead
Grand Rapids
Sartell
Sartell
Brainerd
Moorhead
Brainerd
Bemidji
Alexandria
Brainerd
Rocori

Becker
Detroit Lakes
Brainerd
Bemidji
Alexandria
Alexandria

St Cloud Tech
Grand Rapids
Rocori

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice

Detroit Lakes
Sartell
Bemidji
St Cloud Tech

Thief River Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice

Detroit Lakes
Alexandria
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Fergus Falls
Bemidji
Detroit Lakes
St Cloud Tech
Sartell

Grand Rapids

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Brainerd

St Cloud Tech
Sartell
Fergus Falls

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Fergus Falls
Bemidji

12
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19:16.0
19:31.9
20:10.6
20:44.9
20:49.8
21:30.5
22:18.0
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John Dunlap, 10
Joe Wenz, 12

Cory Pekarek, 11
Brandon Moscho, 12
Curt Adamek, 12
Josh Yapp, 9

Ben Meyer, 12
Alex Westhoff, 10
Jon Robbins, 12
Erik Truedson, 9
Hobbs Josh, 9
Jacob Covey, 11
Josh Groshong, 11
Joel Gregory, 10
John Wistrom, 10
Mark Mueller, 12
Blaine Backes, 10
Cody Neu, 9

Logan Sakry, 11
Max Bentley, 10
Dan Pederson, 10
Charlie Harren, 10
Kelly Berger, 12
Anton Young, 10
Brendan Skime, 7
Ben Shane, 11
Jake Hovde, 12
Jonny Stram, 11
Eric Anderson, 12
Kyle Andres, 9
Will Brutger, 10
Trent Nelson, 10

Justin Nierenhausen,

Nate Dircks, 10
Dan Ferguson, 11
Brandon Demuth, 9
Travis Bue, 9
Jacoby Bergeron, 7
Brandon Williams,
Josh Reiten, 10
Mike Wicklund, 11
Mark Campbell, 11
Brett Hanson, 10
Nate Evenson, 12
Jordan Engen, 9
Nick Gorman, 10

12

18:59.8
19:00.7
19:08.2
19:09.0
19:11.4
19:14.9
19:15.3
19:16.0
19:17.7
19:18.9
19:19.1
19:21.5
19:24.2
19:26.1
19:31.7
19:31.9
19:38.0
19:39.0
19:46.8
19:50.6
19:53.0
19:53.6
19:56.1
20:01.3
20:03.1
20:04.9
20:07.4
20:10.6
20:22.1
20:29.0
20:30.6
20:39.3
20:42.6
20:44.9
20:49.8
21:01.4
21:07.9
21:11.5
21:30.5
21:30.8
21:44.3
21:55.0
22:05.3
22:18.0
22:20.2
23:28.9

Little Falls
Little Falls

Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Sartell

Grand Rapids

St Cloud Apollo
Rocori

Bemidji
Alexandria

St Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Rocori

Sartell

St Cloud Apollo
Becker

Little Falls
Becker

Detroit Lakes

St Cloud Tech
Rocori

Little Falls
Rocori

Thief River Falls
Detroit Lakes
Becker

St Cloud Apollo
Becker

Becker

Little Falls
Thief River Falls
Rocori

St Cloud Apollo
St Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Becker

Thief River Falls
St Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
St Cloud Apollo
Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls



